
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 28 January 2022

M M1/2/3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HELLO DREAM Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 22/01/2022, R10, M 3M 6P 1M M2/1/2T. Macdonald 498875 12/0227

 2 LIBERTY PEARL Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R6, M 5M 3P 2P M2/2/1B. Keene 496967 9/1217

 3 STORM BAY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 4P M2/2/2B. Keene 496966 10/2195

 4 LIMEBURNER LEAH 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 6P M2/2/2W. Ison 498145 8/081

 5 CRYSTAL MOON Weighted points score GAR, 17/12/2021, R10, P 6P 2P 3P M3/2B. Keene 496970 5/0150

 6 HARPER'S BOY Weighted points score MAT, 24/01/2022, R8, P 4P 6P 4P M3/2M. Bretherton 494246 5/096

 7 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score MAT, 24/01/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 7P M3/2S. Winstanley 487198 2/085
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 28 January 2022

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MEAN MACHINE Last start placegetter GAR, 14/01/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 1P 5/3A. Barrett 539071 2/1204

 2 LITTLE TANTRUM 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 22/01/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/084

 3 ALL INN EVIE 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 22/01/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1J. Lockhart 520866 6/581

 4 RIVERGUM GEORGE 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 21/01/2022, R12, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1J. Scerri 508180 8/5162

 5 MINDIE Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1B. Sloan 497199 8/6176

 6 WEEONA BOBBY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R12, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 6/4135

 7 SPRING KIMETTO Weighted points score MAT, 29/11/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4K. Barber 542245 1/0129

 8 SIMILAR FEATURES Weighted points score RIC, 25/08/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 5P 5/3P. Carrall 534531 2/1117

 9 MINNESOTA ACE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 19/01/2022, R9, P 7P 8P 4P 5/1B. Smoothy 537439 4/3111

 10 MILKY LANE Weighted points score RIC, 23/01/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4P. Akers 543780 1/0108

 11 CHARLI LOUISE Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4P. Carrall 542433 1/0104

 12 MACI REID Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R4, P 4P 8P 7P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/096

 13 DON'T TELL LINDY Weighted points score RIC, 23/01/2022, R7, P 6P 8P 8P 5/2P. Johnston 522175 4/291

 14 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 24/01/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/085

 15 MISS CHERRY LEA Weighted points score RIS, 25/09/2021, R10, Y 8Y 8P 8P 5/4J. York 536710 1/081

 16 ONE FOXY MISSILE Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2021, R10, P 5P 5P 8P 5/1S. Brown 488616 7/675
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 1 SWISS STICKER Last start placegetter GAR, 22/01/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 2P M/1S. Smith 549128 0/0116

 2 KIMMY CAMARO Last start placegetter GAR, 14/01/2022, R2, P 2P 8P 8P M/1R. Stewart 547309 0/0100

 3 WILD NATE Last start placegetter TAR, 15/12/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 5P M/1A. Verhagen 545199 0/096

 4 FIRE ME Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 23/11/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 2P M/1S. Rees 545203 0/0118

 5 FLICK'S DILEMMA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WBL, 13/12/2021, R1 7P 5P 2P M/1T. Ball 546655 0/072

 6 LOCHIE'S CHARM First start M/1J. Mackay 548363 0/00

 7 FLYING HUSBAND First start M/1W. Harper 546831 0/00

 8 FEDERAL FLAME First start M/1S. Eaton 545454 0/00

 9 SHE'S CLEAN Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 22/01/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 6P M/1R. Jones 541663 0/055

 10 CRABTRAP SUNRISE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 5P M/1R. Jones 539692 0/060

 11 MAYBE TWO 2 Weighted points score GOS, 11/01/2022, R1, P 5P 6Y 8P M/1G. Payton 539390 0/054

 12 JACKEY'S HIPPY Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 7P M/1L. Davis 540452 0/052

 13 ELLE'S SHADOW Weighted points score RIS, 22/01/2022, R3, Y 6Y 4P 6P M/1A. Groizard 534616 0/051

 14 PANAMA JACK 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R1, P 7P 8P 5P M/1D. Tolmie 543542 0/050

 15 REKA MAGIC Weighted points score MAT, 11/10/2021, R1, P 7P 8P 8Y M/1A. Barrett 539083 0/036
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 1 WEST END GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 21/01/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 5P 4/1/1G. Ball 521009 11/7294

 2 DARK MAJESTY Last start placegetter GAR, 21/01/2022, R12, P 3P 4P 3P 4/1/1D. Roach 536399 5/4207

 3 RAVISHING RUBY 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 21/01/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 5P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 539095 8/7210

 4 FAT BOY'S DREAM Last start winner GAR, 21/01/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3J. Mackay 548365 2/1187

 5 SIMPLY ORSON Last start winner GAR, 21/01/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4B. Smoothy 543119 1/0152

 6 ZIPPING ROWAN Last start winner GAR, 21/01/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 6P 5/3M. Davidson 545560 2/1144

 7 SUPER ATHLETIC Last start placegetter MAT, 24/01/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 3P 5/2G. Roylett 507448 3/2219

 8 SKETCHY LOOKING Last start placegetter GAR, 15/01/2022, R12, P 3P 2P 1P 5/1S. Brown 529976 4/3183

 9 MARSHALL'S MATE Last start placegetter GAR, 21/01/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4D. Berwick 543957 1/0168

 10 RATTLIN' AHEAD Last start placegetter GOS, 14/09/2021, R4, P 2P 4P 4P 5/3B. Mitchell 532694 2/1159

 11 YOUNG IVAN Last start placegetter GAR, 21/01/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 6P 5/4A. Woods 545214 1/0129

 12 BROWN VENOM Last start placegetter GAR, 21/01/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 8P 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/0120

 13 DIGGER FERGUS Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 21/01/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 8P 5/4D. Roach 508690 1/078

 14 BLACK CANDLES Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 22/01/2022, R11, P 5P 6P 5P 5/3T. Callen 523209 2/175

 15 RIVERGUM GEORGE 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 21/01/2022, R12, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1J. Scerri 508180 8/5162

 16 YINDY GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2021, R8, P 5P 8P 4P 5/1C. Lamb 537223 4/3174

 17 MANILA BRAE Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 5P 5/1G. Ball 541965 4/3174

 18 LET'S GO HORNETS Weighted points score MAT, 24/01/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1T. Hong 532485 4/3162

 19 JILLIBY TINA Weighted points score GOS, 18/01/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 3P 5/2S. Eaton 541461 3/2153

 20 BARB'S MANDA Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 5P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0150

 21 WORKING BEE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 24/01/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 5P 5/3S. Winstanley 517838 2/1141

 22 WEEONA BOBBY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R12, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 6/4135

 23 RISING DAWN Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4P. Tobin 543161 1/0129

 24 MANILA POLY Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 7P 5/4M. Beagan 545674 1/0123

 25 GLENIDOL GIRL Weighted points score TAR, 01/01/2022, R4, M 5M 1Y 7P 5/4L. Gaffney 494754 6/0116

 26 COUSIN VINNIE Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4A. Woods 543188 1/0112

 27 MINNESOTA ACE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/01/2022, R9, P 7P 8P 4P 5/1B. Smoothy 537439 4/3111

 28 KITTY LABELLE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R11, P 8P 7P 1P 5/1C. Kedwell 537194 4/3108

 29 LANSDOWNE BOY Weighted points score RIS, 15/01/2022, R10, Y 4Y 4Y 6P 5/4C. Van Vegchel 536376 2/0106

 30 REGENT TREE Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R10, P 8P 6P 6P 5/4L. Lamb 534110 1/0102

 31 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R12, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1C. Eaton 525592 9/8102
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GAR Friday, 28 January 2022

P 4/5 400 NONE
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 32 BLAZING BOBBIE Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 4P 5/4T. Campbell 535398 1/0102

 33 MINER'S JETT Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4R. Jones 525621 2/099

 34 HURRICANE HUNTER Weighted points score TAR, 22/12/2021, R4, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1K. Marsh 501321 6/396

 35 PRINCESS AUDREY Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2022, R8, P 5P (FEL)P 4P 5/4C. Eaton 543288 1/093

 36 ONE DAY SOON Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2021, R3, P 7P 1P 6P 5/4S. Hill 532564 1/088

 37 YUKON YODA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 18/01/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 4P 5/3T. Partland 538332 3/187

 38 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 24/01/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/085

 39 NORA'S GIRL Weighted points score TAR, 19/01/2022, R6, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4A. Verhagen 541440 3/085

 40 LITTLE TANTRUM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/01/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/084

 41 ALL INN EVIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1J. Lockhart 520866 6/581

 42 LIMEBURNER LEAH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1W. Ison 498145 8/381

 43 COASTAL PRINCE Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R12, P 6P 6P 8P 5/1W. Slade 533379 7/678

 44 EL ROLLER Weighted points score TAR, 02/10/2021, R2, Y 6Y 5Y 4Y 5/3L. Gaffney 522837 5/173

 45 STORM KEY Weighted points score RIC, 16/01/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4A. Ivers 542888 1/060
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 FAT BOY'S DREAM Last start winner GAR, 21/01/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3J. Mackay 548365 2/1187

 2 SIMPLY ORSON Last start winner GAR, 21/01/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4B. Smoothy 543119 1/0152

 3 ZIPPING ROWAN Last start winner GAR, 21/01/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 6P 5/3M. Davidson 545560 2/1144

 4 SUPER ATHLETIC Last start placegetter MAT, 24/01/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 3P 5/2G. Roylett 507448 3/2219

 5 SKETCHY LOOKING Last start placegetter GAR, 15/01/2022, R12, P 3P 2P 1P 5/1S. Brown 529976 4/3183

 6 MARSHALL'S MATE Last start placegetter GAR, 21/01/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4D. Berwick 543957 1/0168

 7 RATTLIN' AHEAD Last start placegetter GOS, 14/09/2021, R4, P 2P 4P 4P 5/3B. Mitchell 532694 2/1159

 8 YOUNG IVAN Last start placegetter GAR, 21/01/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 6P 5/4A. Woods 545214 1/0129

 9 BROWN VENOM Last start placegetter GAR, 21/01/2022, R8, P 3P 7P 8P 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/0120

 10 DIGGER FERGUS Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 21/01/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 8P 5/4D. Roach 508690 1/078

 11 BLACK CANDLES Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 22/01/2022, R11, P 5P 6P 5P 5/3T. Callen 523209 2/175

 12 RIVERGUM GEORGE 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 21/01/2022, R12, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1J. Scerri 508180 8/5162

 13 YINDY GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2021, R8, P 5P 8P 4P 5/1C. Lamb 537223 4/3174

 14 MANILA BRAE Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 5P 5/1G. Ball 541965 4/3174

 15 LET'S GO HORNETS Weighted points score MAT, 24/01/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1T. Hong 532485 4/3162

 16 JILLIBY TINA Weighted points score GOS, 18/01/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 3P 5/2S. Eaton 541461 3/2153

 17 BARB'S MANDA Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 5P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0150

 18 WORKING BEE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 24/01/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 5P 5/3S. Winstanley 517838 2/1141

 19 WEEONA BOBBY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R12, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 6/4135

 20 RISING DAWN Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4P. Tobin 543161 1/0129

 21 MANILA POLY Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 7P 5/4M. Beagan 545674 1/0123

 22 GLENIDOL GIRL Weighted points score TAR, 01/01/2022, R4, M 5M 1Y 7P 5/4L. Gaffney 494754 6/0116

 23 COUSIN VINNIE Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 1P 5/4A. Woods 543188 1/0112

 24 MINNESOTA ACE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 19/01/2022, R9, P 7P 8P 4P 5/1B. Smoothy 537439 4/3111

 25 KITTY LABELLE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R11, P 8P 7P 1P 5/1C. Kedwell 537194 4/3108

 26 LANSDOWNE BOY Weighted points score RIS, 15/01/2022, R10, Y 4Y 4Y 6P 5/4C. Van Vegchel 536376 2/0106

 27 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R12, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1C. Eaton 525592 9/8102

 28 BLAZING BOBBIE Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 4P 5/4T. Campbell 535398 1/0102

 29 REGENT TREE Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R10, P 8P 6P 6P 5/4L. Lamb 534110 1/0102

 30 MINER'S JETT Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4R. Jones 525621 2/099

 31 HURRICANE HUNTER Weighted points score TAR, 22/12/2021, R4, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1K. Marsh 501321 6/396
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 32 PRINCESS AUDREY Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2022, R8, P 5P (FEL)P 4P 5/4C. Eaton 543288 1/093

 33 ONE DAY SOON Weighted points score GAR, 31/12/2021, R3, P 7P 1P 6P 5/4S. Hill 532564 1/088

 34 YUKON YODA 1 Weighted points score GOS, 18/01/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 4P 5/3T. Partland 538332 3/187

 35 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 24/01/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/085

 36 NORA'S GIRL Weighted points score TAR, 19/01/2022, R6, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4A. Verhagen 541440 3/085

 37 LITTLE TANTRUM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 07/01/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4D. Tolmie 541177 1/084

 38 ALL INN EVIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/01/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1J. Lockhart 520866 6/581

 39 LIMEBURNER LEAH 1 Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2022, R11, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1W. Ison 498145 8/381

 40 COASTAL PRINCE Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R12, P 6P 6P 8P 5/1W. Slade 533379 7/678

 41 EL ROLLER Weighted points score TAR, 02/10/2021, R2, Y 6Y 5Y 4Y 5/3L. Gaffney 522837 5/173

 42 STORM KEY Weighted points score RIC, 16/01/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4A. Ivers 542888 1/060
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 1 JONTY JONES Last start placegetter GAR, 21/01/2022, R1, P 2P M/1B. Keene 543954 0/0134

 2 PHASE FOUR Last start placegetter GAR, 21/01/2022, R1, P 3P 6P M/1G. Brodie 547833 0/083

 3 GO GO FAST Last start placegetter GAR, 22/01/2022, R1, P 2P 5P 5P M/1C. Lamb 540628 0/081

 4 ELLE'S FLAME 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIS, 22/01/2022, R4, Y

GAR, 14/01/2022, R3, P

GAR, 07/01/2022, R1, P

3Y 2P 2P M/1A. Groizard 534618 0/0126

 5 GORT THE GIFT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 11/12/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 6P M/1J. Gorton 539405 0/076

 6 MCFERGUS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 12/11/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 2P M/1D. Roach 508688 0/072

 7 SOPHIA JAZZ Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 14/01/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 6P M/1M. Beagan 542238 0/070

 8 MISS TALLOWOOD First start M/1B. Smoothy 543120 0/00

 9 BIRDHILL BANDIT Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R1, P 7P 7P 6P M/1L. Lamb 534107 0/066

 10 HAPPY LANTERN Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 4P M/1D. Berwick 543959 0/066

 11 CRABTRAP SUNRISE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 5P M/1R. Jones 539692 0/060

 12 RITZA PATCH Weighted points score RIS, 22/01/2022, R1, Y 4Y 6P 4P M/1J. Scerri 539015 0/057

 13 PANAMA JACK 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R1, P 7P 8P 5P M/1D. Tolmie 543542 0/050
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 1 MR. BEETHOVEN Last start winner GAR, 21/01/2022, R11, P 1P 5P 3P 4/1/2A. Woods 529610 14/8252

 2 BARB'S JESS Last start winner GAR, 21/01/2022, R10, P 1P 4P 3P 5/1W. Kelly 529612 7/3237

 3 FASCINATE MEL Last start winner GAR, 22/01/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 8P 5/3N. Holloway 543676 5/1207

 4 STORM BAY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 21/01/2022, R11, P 3P 2P 4P 5/1B. Keene 496966 10/9195

 5 GARDEN PARTY Last start placegetter MAT, 24/01/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 1P 5/3R. Asquith 544965 2/1150

 6 RUNWAY EMMA Last start placegetter GAR, 22/01/2022, R8, P 2P 6P 5P 5/3L. Atchison 530499 2/1108

 7 BAT MOBILE Dropping in grade GRA, 16/01/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 4P 5/1A. Woods 525196 7/5162

 8 SECRECY Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R8, P 4P 8P (FEL)P 5/1B. Howell 528857 4/3141

 9 WORKING BEE 3 Weighted points score MAT, 24/01/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/0141

 10 RITZA KEZ Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2022, R10, P 4P 8P 6P 5/1J. Scerri 507344 6/3126

 11 IMOGEN ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2022, R11, P 6P 8P 5P 5/1C. Lamb 534115 5/4123

 12 YOU KNOW HILL Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 2P 5/1C. Lamb 534112 5/3114

 13 FERNANDO HILL Weighted points score GAR, 04/12/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3L. Lamb 507429 3/1111

 14 HUDSON BLAZE Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2022, R10, P 6P 6P 8C 5/2P. Tobin 543162 4/2111

 15 TARAWI ELSA Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4L. Atchison 538704 1/086

 16 HOUND 'EM DOWN 5 Weighted points score MAT, 24/01/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/085
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 1 MELISSA'S IMAGE Last start placegetter GAR, 15/01/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 6P 5/4S. Davies 538840 1/0165

 2 GARDEN PARTY Last start placegetter MAT, 24/01/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 1P 5/3R. Asquith 544965 2/1150

 3 RUNWAY EMMA Last start placegetter GAR, 22/01/2022, R8, P 2P 6P 5P 5/3L. Atchison 530499 2/1108

 4 CINDY MAREE Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 2P 5/4G. Novley 537883 1/0180

 5 KOORINGA AMY Weighted points score GRA, 19/12/2021, R1, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4J. Mackay 544995 2/0169

 6 BATTLE BORN Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R9, P 3P 3P (FEL)P 5/4S. Davies 538838 1/0168

 7 WORKING BEE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 24/01/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/0141

 8 OH SO ORSON Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 7P 5/3B. Smoothy 543116 2/1137

 9 FERNANDO HILL Weighted points score GAR, 04/12/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 5P 5/3L. Lamb 507429 3/1111

 10 TOO SASSY Weighted points score WPK, 22/01/2022, R1, C 5C 1P 5/4A. Duggan 542367 1/0105

 11 YUKON YODA 2 Weighted points score GOS, 18/01/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4T. Partland 538332 3/087

 12 TARAWI ELSA Weighted points score GAR, 22/01/2022, R8, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4L. Atchison 538704 1/086

 13 HOUND 'EM DOWN 4 Weighted points score MAT, 24/01/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/085

 14 LOVE YOU BUDDY Weighted points score RIS, 22/01/2022, R10, Y 8Y 4P 6Y 5/4M. Davidson 541406 2/064

10 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 25 January 2022 - 07:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 28 January 2022

P MDN 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHOP AND DROP Last start placegetter GAR, 21/01/2022, R2, P 2P 2P 3P M/1P. Carrall 542431 0/0136

 2 HIDDEN MASK Last start placegetter GAR, 21/01/2022, R2, P 3P 5P 4P M/1M. Beagan 534493 0/076

 3 ELLE'S FLAME 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIS, 22/01/2022, R4, Y

GAR, 14/01/2022, R3, P

GAR, 07/01/2022, R1, P

3Y 2P 2P M/1A. Groizard 534618 0/0126

 4 FEDERAL RUBY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 01/01/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 3P M/1S. Eaton 541464 0/072

 5 SUGAR JACK Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 21/01/2022, R2, P 8P 7P 4P M/1R. Browne 543976 0/042

 6 FINAL CRUSADE Weighted points score GAR, 21/01/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 5P M/1R. Stewart 536400 0/062

11 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 25 January 2022 - 07:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 28 January 2022

P 1 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COASTAL EXPRESS Last start winner GAR, 22/01/2022, R3, P 1P 4P 1P 1/2W. Slade 536383 11/10300

12 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 25 January 2022 - 07:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 28 January 2022

P 3 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HOTLINE ANNIE Dropping in grade GAR, 22/01/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 1P 3/1/2G. Ball 537867 8/7252

 2 LATELY Dropping in grade RIC, 23/01/2022, R12, P 5P 7P 7P 3/1/2P. Akers 507764 20/19189

 3 ESTHER'S ANGEL Weighted points score GOS, 18/01/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 4P 3/1/1N. Holloway 508557 16/15195
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 28 January 2022

P 4 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAVISHING RUBY 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 21/01/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 5P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 539095 8/7210

14 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 25 January 2022 - 07:15 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 28 January 2022

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOOD JOB BOB Last start winner GAR, 21/01/2022, R7, P 1P 7P 1P 1/2B. Smoothy 528628 10/8225

 2 KAPOW Weighted points score GOS, 11/01/2022, R9, P 5P 1P 2P 1/1S. Smith 539837 12/11336
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 28 January 2022

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EVA'S GIRL Weighted points score GOS, 18/01/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 3P 3/1/1C. Eaton 527339 15/13180
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 28 January 2022

P 1 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK FLIPPER Last start placegetter GAR, 21/01/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 1P 1/2D. Berwick 532481 14/7342
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 28 January 2022

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OPAL MODEL Weighted points score WPK, 22/01/2022, R2, C 8C 1P 6P 3/1/2J. Mackay 526968 10/1231
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 28 January 2022

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WORKING BEE 4 Weighted points score MAT, 24/01/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 2/0141
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